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77042 - Bac simple gris avec trop-plein 45x45 cm
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Découpe plan de travail

285

456

150

210

Descriptif
Bac d'évacuation simple
Dimension : 45 x 45 cm
Matière : polypropylène
Finition grise

Livraison avec :
 trop-plein
 bonde
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